Ra.

Nr/compettr.

3 R.v.Gameren
5 J.Fokken

9 P.Haven

4 L.Herdewijn
8 D.Elfring

7 G.Pals

1 P.Kooistra
6 H.Vermeulen

2 R.Kleinsmit

Grand Prix Idskenhuizen

Idskenhuizen 28-31 maart 1997

Updated at 28.02.98 09:53

Total

6262

6233

5740

5733

5439

5419

5382

3809

1832

Total score including task 9

CPP

630

627

572

571

538

536

532

357

138

Tl

222

979

194

903

694

556

750

111

333

T2

935

444

333

222

952

1000

556

881

111

T3

1000

938

985

333

556

646

444

111

222

T4

333

444

699

233

719

233

1000

971

556

T5

333

222

700

679

556

1000

568

444

T6

813

556

1000

930

456

456

953

456

T7

885

976

444

1000

333

222

556

613

T8

988

674

997

556

444

1000

333

111

222

T9

753

1000

388

877

729

306

222

111

388



Nr Competitor

1 P.Kooistra

2 R.Kleinsmit
3 R.v.Gameren
4 L.Herdewijn

5 J.Fokken

6 H.Vermeulen
7 G.Pals
8 D.Elfring

9 P.Haven

Program Copyr. BBBL7€

List of competitors and observers

Ball.

PH-LBL

PH-WAD

PH-HPC

OO-BHL

PH-CIR

PH-SIM

PH-GPU

PH-BED

PH-YTS

Observer

N.Tak

H.Feenstra

R.ten Brummelhuis

A.Herdewijn

J.van Gils

R.Coucke
E.van Goinga
B.ten Brummelhuis

J.Haven

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



Score Task Nr.09

9, R15.16 Maximum distance time. Monday evening 31/03/97

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Task Nr.

Ra. Nr/compettr. T.score
1 5 J.Fokken 1000 22420.00
2 4 L.Herdewijn 877 22320.00
3 3 R.v.Gameren 753  22220.00
4 8 D.Elfring 729 22200.00
5 2 R.Kleinsmit 388 22040.00
6 9 P.Haven 388 22040.00
7 7 G.Pals 306 22060.00
8 1 P.Kooistra 222 21900.00
9 6 H.Vermeulen 111 17620.00
P= 9 A= 9 M= 5 SM= 556 RM=
Program Copyr. BBBXX

Version:

2, 31.03.97 12:33

250 R. 3.

22060.00

1.

3

W= 22420.00

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



Task Nr.
Ra. Nr/compettr. T.score
1 7 G.Pals 1000
2 9 P.Haven 997 3
3 3 R.v.Gameren 988 7
4 5 J.Fokken 674 130.
5 4 L.Herdewijn 556 176
6 8 D.Elfring 444 330.
7 1 P.Kooistra 333 380.
8 2 R.Kleinsmit 222 570.
9 6 H.Vermeulen 111 4320.
P= 9 A= 9 M= 5 SM= 556
Program Copyr. BBBXX€)

Version:

Score Task Nr.08

8, R15.1 Pilot declared goal. Monday evening 31/03/97

1, 31.03.97 12:27

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

2.

40

.67

.15

00

.27

00

00

00

00

RM=

Warning R.

Goal Nr.

176.27

7.

5.!

2 not valid!

W

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



Task Nr. 7, R15.11 Elbow.

Ra. Nr/compettr. T.score
1 4 L.Herdewijn 1000 160
2 5 J.Fokken 976 161
3 3 R.v.Gameren 885 162
4 6 H.Vermeulen 613 167.
5 1 P.Kooistra 556 167.
6 9 P.Haven 444 171.
7 8 D.Elfring 333 174.
8 7 G.Pals 222 178.
9 2 R.Kleinsmit 0 No
P= 9 A= 8 M= 5 SM= 556
Program Copyr. BBBXX€)

Version:

1, 30.03.97 15:56

Score Task Nr.07

Sunday evening 30/03/97

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

.79€
.17€p
.63@

009
90€

51€
509
95¢

St.

RM=

167.90

W

160.79

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



Score Task Nr.06

Aufg.Nr. 6, R15.14 Min. Dist. Wertungsgebiet. Sonntagabend 30/03/97

Ra. Nr/compettr. T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 9 P.Haven 1000 6920.00

2 1 P.Kooistra 953 6940.00

3 4 L.Herdewijn 930 6950.00

4 3 R.v.Gameren 813 7000.00

5 5 J.Fokken 556 7110.00

6 6 H.Vermeulen 456 No Re.

7 8 D.Elfring 456 No Re.

8 7 G.Pals 456 No Re.

9 2 R.Kleinsmit 0 No St.

P= 9 A= 5 M= 5 SM= 556 RM= 7110.00 W= 6920.00
Program Copyr. BBBXX€) Comp. Director

Version: 1, 30.03.97 19:20 Koen Barends



Task Nr.

5, R15.4 Fly in.

Ra. Nr/compettr.

1 7 G
2 9 P
3 4 L
4 1 P
5 8 D
6 6 H

.Pals
.Haven
.Herdewijn
.Kooistra

.Elfring

.Vermeulen

7 3 R.v.Gameren

.Fokken

9 2 R.Kleinsmit

P= 9

Program Copyr. BBBXX€)

Version:

A= 8 M=

Score Task Nr.05

T.score
1000 54.72
700 470.00
679 500.00
568 653.00
556 670.00
444 780.00
333 1230.00
222 1748.00
0 No St.
5 SM= 556

2, 31.03.97 06:58

RM=

Sunday evening 30/03/97

670.00

W

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

54.72

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



Task Nr.

4, R15.17 Maximum

Ra. Nr/compettr.

1 1 P
2 6 H
3 8 D
4 9 P

.Kooistra
.Vermeulen
.Elfring

.Haven

5 2 R.Kleinsmit

.Fokken

7 3 R.v.Gameren

P= 9

Program Copyr. BBBXX€)

Version:

.Herdewijn
.Pals
A= 7 M=

T.score

5

1000

971

719

699

556

444

333

233

233

SM

1, 30.03.97 07:18

Score Task Nr.04

distance.

Sunday evening 30/03/97

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

28210.

28010.

26250.

26110.

25110.

25030.

25010.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

No Re.

No Re.

556

RM= 25110.00

W= 28210.00

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



Score Task Nr.03

.23

40

00

18

42

10

00

00

00

Task Nr. 3, R15.3 Hesitation waltz.

Ra. Nr/compettr. T.score
1 3 R.v.Gameren 1000 18
2 9 P.Haven 985 20.
3 5 J.Fokken 938 27.
4 7 G.Pals 646 40.
5 8 D.Elfring 556 81.
6 1 P.Kooistra 444 239.
7 4 L.Herdewijn 333 450.
8 2 R.Kleinsmit 222 730.
9 6 H.Vermeulen 111 1110.
P= 9 A= 9 M= 5 SM= 556

Program Copyr. BBBXX€)

Version:

2,

31.03.97 11:06

Sunday evening 30/03/97

RM=

200

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

11.4

81.42 W 18.23

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



Task Nr. 2, R15.5 Fly on.
Ra. Nr/compettr. T.score
1 7 G.Pals 1000
2 8 D.Elfring 952 39.
3 3 R.v.Gameren 935 52.
4 6 H.Vermeulen 881 93.
5 1 P.Kooistra 556 340.
6 5 J.Fokken 444 351.
7 9 P.Haven 333 431.
8 4 L.Herdewijn 222 990.
9 2 R.Kleinsmit 111 1023.
P= 9 A= 9 M= 5 SM= 556
Program Copyr. BBBXX€)

Version:

1, 30.03.97 07:12

Score Task Nr.02

Sunday evening 30/03/97

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

3.

40

55

90

30

00

78

10

00

60

RM=

340.00

W

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



1, R15.4 Fly in.

Task Nr.
Ra. Nr/compettr.
1 5 J.Fokken
2 4 L.Herdewijn
3 1 P.Kooistra
4 8 D.Elfring
5 7 G.Pals
6 2 R.Kleinsmit
7 3 R.v.Gameren
8 9 P.Haven
9 6 H.Vermeulen
P= 9 A= 9 M=

Program Copyr. BBBXX€)

Version:

T.score
979 12.
903 40.
750 5.
694 25
556 165.
333 248.
222 269.
194 176.
111 447 .

5 SM= 556

2, 31.03.97 06:27

Score Task Nr.01

59

30

14

.21

40

70

43

50

91

RM=

250

250

250

Sunday evening 30/03/97

12.10

12.10

12.10

165.40

W

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

Comp. Director

Koen Barends



